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ALB 46727 PETROV Matvei MAG Gymnast 1

AUS 22458 BACUETI James MAG Gymnast 1 1

AUS 30750 MORGANS Mitchell MAG Gymnast 1 1

AUT 11180 DYRMISHI Xheni MAG Gymnast 1

AUT 11123 HOECK Vinzenz MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 36192 SAFAROV Mansum MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 35871 GAHRAMANOV Aghamurad MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1

AZE 19267 TIKHONOV Ivan MAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2

AZE 30965 BABAYEV Javidan MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 40596 SIMONOV Nikita MAG Gymnast 2

AZE 37879 GAHRAMANOVA Samira WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

AZE 47977 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana WAG Gymnast 1 2 2

BRA 44805 SOARES Julia WAG Gymnast 1 2 2

BRA 25301 PEDRO Carolyne WAG Gymnast 2

BUL 35624 TRIFONOV Teodor MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

BUL 11341 MARINOV Hristos MAG Gymnast 2

BUL 50411 GEORGIEVA Valentina WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

CRO 30537 BENOVIC Aurel MAG Gymnast 1 1

CRO 1459 UDE Filip MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 23382 VLAHEK Jakov MAG Gymnast 2

CYP 21180 GEORGIOU Marios MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

FIN 12645 TITOV Pavel MAG Gymnast 1

FIN 54758 LEHTINEN Leo MAG Gymnast 1

FIN 42962 KUUSIKKO Maisa WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

FIN 49488 VUORIKOSKI Anni WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

FRA 45026 OSBERGER Benjamin MAG Gymnast 1 2

FRA 3567 TOMMASONE Cyril MAG Gymnast 1

FRA 25189 BERNARD Cameron-Lie MAG Gymnast 1 1

FRA 39585 HEDUIT Carolann WAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2

FRA 31691 CHARPY Lorette WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GBR 37578 JARMAN Jake MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GBR 25156 FRASER Joe MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2 1

GBR 29817 NATHAN Joshua MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

GEO 25394 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane MAG Gymnast 1 2

GEO 54990 DUDUCHAVA Valiko MAG Gymnast 2 2 1

GEO 35229 SKHILADZE Levan MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

GEO 25393 ABESADZE Saba MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1

GEO 37506 GOBADZE Ani WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GER 38239 SCHULTZE Tom MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

GER 28445 REMUTA Felix MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

GER 44841 QUAAS Lea Marie WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GER 23398 VOSS Sarah WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

GRE 21560 TANTALIDIS Antonios MAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 11002 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos MAG Gymnast 2

GRE 36180 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos MAG Gymnast 2 2

GRE 16601 KONSTANTINIDIS Konstantinos MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 47841 GKINIS Stavros MAG Gymnast 2 2

GRE 10984 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 38500 KATSALI Elvira WAG Gymnast 1 1

HKG 28929 NG Ka Ki MAG Gymnast 1 2

HKG 20773 LEE Man Hin MAG Gymnast 2 1

HKG 10060 SHEK Wai Hung MAG Gymnast 1

HKG 6371 WONG Hiu Ying WAG Gymnast 1

HUN 35626 TOMCSANYI Benedek MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 2

HUN 36017 BATORI Szabolcs MAG Gymnast 2 2

HUN 35625 BALAZS Krisztian MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 2

HUN 5283 BOECZOEGO Dorina WAG Gymnast 2

HUN 37364 BACSKAY Csenge Maria WAG Gymnast 2 2

HUN 37026 SCHERMANN Bianka WAG Gymnast 1 2 1

HUN 46791 SZILAGYI Nikolett WAG Gymnast 1 1

IND 54992 DAS Tapeswaranath MAG Gymnast 1 1

IND 45629 DEY Debang MAG Gymnast 1 2 2

IND 29097 KUMAR Abhijeet MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

IND 10349 BUDDA REDDY Aruna WAG Gymnast 1 1

IND 40775 SAMANTA Protistha WAG Gymnast 2 1

IND 24304 TALEKAR Shraddha WAG Gymnast 2

IRL 51530 MONTGOMERY Eamon MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

IRL 36186 STEELE Adam MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2 2 2

IRL 30167 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys MAG Gymnast 2

ISR 6033 MEDVEDEV Andrey MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

ISR 21437 DOLGOPYAT Artem MAG Gymnast 2 1

ISR 54924 LIUBIMOV Ilia MAG Gymnast 2 2 1

ISR 36031 GULIDOV Pavel MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

Artistic Gymnastics

Baku (AZE) -  31 March to 3 April 2022 

FIG Apparatus World Cup 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS - 25.03.2022

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ART Apparatus World Cup 1/3 25.03.2022



C
o

u
n

tr
y
 

C
o

d
e

L
ic

e
n

s
e
 #

L
a
s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
ir

s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
u

n
c
ti

o
n

 

F
X

 M
A

G

P
H

 M
A

G

S
R

 M
A

G

V
T

 M
A

G

P
B

 M
A

G

H
B

 M
A

G

V
T

 W
A

G

U
B

 W
A

G

B
B

 W
A

G

F
X

 W
A

G

Artistic Gymnastics

Baku (AZE) -  31 March to 3 April 2022 

FIG Apparatus World Cup 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS - 25.03.2022

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ISR 43088 MYAKININ Alexander MAG Gymnast 2

ISR 44814 RAZ Lihie WAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1

ITA 32502 MOZZATO Nicolo MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1 2 1

ITA 38135 MARESCA Salvatore MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ITA 38042 DE ROSA Edoardo MAG Gymnast 1 1

ITA 14989 MACCHINI Carlo MAG Gymnast 2

KAZ 38189 PATANIN Dmitriy MAG Gymnast 1 1

KAZ 28587 KARIMI Milad MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2 2

KAZ 38102 KURBANOV Nariman MAG Gymnast 2

KAZ 38191 NABIYEV Farukh MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1

KAZ 38340 YASSINSKAYA Darya WAG Gymnast 1 2

KAZ 38338 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem WAG Gymnast 1 2

KAZ 19140 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida WAG Gymnast 1 1

LAT 51414 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

LAT 45455 PLATE Ricards MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

LTU 43192 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

LTU 5672 KUZMICKAS Tomas MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

LTU 5665 TVOROGAL Robert MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

MAS 36333 AIMY Muhammad Sharul MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

MAS 32628 TAN Fu Jie MAG Gymnast 1

NED 12931 SCHMIDT Casimir MAG Gymnast 1 1

NED 37817 DE VEER Martijn MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 2

NED 37812 HAGENAAR Jordi MAG Gymnast 1 1

NED 28906 DE MUNCK Loran MAG Gymnast 2 2

NED 32733 VISSER Naomi WAG Gymnast 1 1 2

NED 13496 VAN POL Vera WAG Gymnast 2 1

NED 38110 VAN DISSELDORP Sara WAG Gymnast 2

NOR 36098 TOESSEBRO Juliane WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NOR 38234 NEURAUTER Mali WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

POL 23002 SASNAL Filip MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

POL 35906 GARNCZAREK Kacper MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

POL 21886 GAWRONSKI Sebastian MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1

POL 22605 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

POL 54563 OGIEGLO Ada Barbara WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 1

ROU 35352 SZABO Rafael MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

ROU 32597 NEAGU Emilian MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

ROU 44144 DUTA Antonia WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

ROU 44139 STANCIULESCU Ioana WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

RSA 36484 JAMES Luke MAG Gymnast 1 1

SLO 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 19321 KISEK Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 23733 BOJANC Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 12206 BELAK Teja WAG Gymnast 1

SLO 8686 KYSSELEF Tjasa WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

SLO 31618 HRIBAR Lucija WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

TUR 30933 ASIL Adem MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

TUR 48292 BULUT Hasan MAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 12985 ARICAN Ferhat MAG Gymnast 1 1

TUR 45756 SENER Kerem MAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 15842 COLAK Ibrahim MAG Gymnast 2

TUR 33061 DEMIR Sercan MAG Gymnast 2 1

TUR 51714 YILDIZ Bengisu WAG Gymnast 1 1

TUR 51713 KAYISOGLU Sevgi WAG Gymnast 2 1 1

TUR 3801 UCTAS SANLI Goksu WAG Gymnast 2 2

UKR 35705 KOVTUN Illia MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

UKR 41047 VASHCHENKO Roman MAG Gymnast 2 2

UKR 35703 CHEPURNYI Nazar MAG Gymnast 2 2

UKR 9571 RADIVILOV Igor MAG Gymnast 2 2

UKR 50823 BATRONA Daniela WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

UKR 50825 KASIANENKO Yuliia WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

USA 31492 DIAB Alexander MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

USA 49070 RICHARD Frederick MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2 1 1

UZB 20444 AZIMOV Abdulla MAG Gymnast 1 1

UZB 38347 JURAEV Utkirbek MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

UZB 46448 ERGASHEV Khabibullo MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 2

UZB 20448 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon MAG Gymnast 1 1

UZB 6405 CHUSOVITINA Oksana WAG Gymnast 1

UZB 10033 KHALILOVA Ominakhon WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

UZB 37831 ARIPOVA Dildora WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

VIE 40568 TRINH Hai Khang MAG Gymnast 1 1

VIE 41050 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien MAG Gymnast 1

VIE 43639 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong MAG Gymnast 1 2

VIE 21541 DINH Phuong Thanh MAG Gymnast 1 1
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VIE 29156 TRUONG Khanh Van WAG Gymnast 1 1

VIE 40569 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam WAG Gymnast 2 1 1

VIE 42998 PHAM Nhu Phuong WAG Gymnast 2 2 2
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